® 101 A
&' HAKPOL

MAZDA [=

M PV Cat. No.: X/014
LW

E20 55R-01 4070

0= J D- 10,80kN

x 0,00981

méz %@

IMIOLA HAK-POL
96-111 KOWIESY, CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND
tel. +48 46 831 73 31, fax +48 831 74 29
e-mail. office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl




Rys. 25a Rys. 25b

45°

140
min.

35
min.

420
350

30° max.
Nalezy zagwarantowac przestrzen L’espace libre doit etre garanti
swobodng wedtug zatgcznika VI, conformement a 'annexe VI,
rysunek 25a/b Regulaminu EKG illustration de la reglements
ONZ 55.01 przy dopuszczalnym 55.01 CE pour un poids total en
ciezarze catkowitym pojazdu. charge autorise du vehicule.
The clearance specified in appendix @ Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,
VII, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No. Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.01 UN EU must be guaranteed at 55.01 EG ist zu gew 25a/b
laden weight of the vehicle. ahrleistenbei zulassigem

Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.

Moment skrecajacy dla srub i nakretek (8.8)
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts (8.8)
M8 25Nm
M10 55Nm
M12 85Nm
M14 135Nm
M16 195Nm

@OKm — @1 000Km



Sruba M10x1,25x40-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.10,2,; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 10,5 ; Plain Washer

S/’uba M70X7,25X40'88, Bolt D F Sfuba M12x120-8.8 - Bolt

Podkt. sprez.10,2; Spring Washer I
Podkt. okr. 10,5, Plain Washer E
Nakretka M12; Nut / G

Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer |
Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer Sruba M12x35-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer

Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M12x70-8.8; Bolt

Sruba M12x120-8.8; Bolt

C F E | : e, Sruba M12x35-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M12x45-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 13, Plain Washer

Nakretka M12 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Nakretka M12; Nut
Podkt. spreZ.12,2; Spring Washer
Nakretka M12; Nut Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer
Sruba M12x45-8.8 ; Bolt

Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer

Sruba M12x35-8.8 Bolt Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

M12x120 2
M12x70 2
A X1 M12x45 2
M12x35 6
M10x1,25x40 2

B X1 '@" M12 9

C x1 13 12
10,5 2

D X1 @ 12,2 12

10,2 2
E X2
F X2
@21,3x2,9x89
G X2
/5’“1 H X1




ez ereuton tsomon 11196 <~ E00ZP0  MTAJWEPZEN  pLOJX 10g 8 9-GEXTLI Banig
eyep Amobojeiey JN
T0dAdA%H

& 7777 ]/4 JRYSel] UBid - €1 D0 Ppod
J8ysep bulds ' z'z| z8ids ppod

jjog ' 88-Gexzi eqnis

18ysep uleld - €} 1o ppod

J8ysep) bulds f z'z| z8ids ppod

N ‘2L eyidneN

jog - 8'8-0/XZL eqnig

18ysej uleld £ G0} o Ppod
Jsysep bulds ' 70} z81ds ‘ppod

jog ' 8'8-0XGZ IX0L N eqnig

18YSep uleld ' €} 1o ppod
Joysep bulds ' z'z) z8ids ‘ppod

NI ZLN exaiyeN

18Ysej uleld ' €} 1Yo ppod
Joysep bulds ' z'z) zaids ‘ppod

jog ' 8'8-GXzLN eqnig
v Md

jjog - 8'8-GexXZL eqnig 4 4 0 ¥

Jjog . 8:8-0LXZL N eqnis

J8ysep uleld . | 1Yo ‘ppod
J8ysep bulds ' z'z| z81ds ‘ppod

N LN exdiyeN

18YSej Uleld ' €} 1o ppod
Jsysep bulds ' z'z) z8ids ‘ppod

jog ' 8'§-6exzLN eqnig

18ysep Uleld [ L 140 Pipod
J8ysep) bulds ' z'z| z81ds ‘ppod

N 2IN eyidireN

g Pd

)

el cnd 4 I [ 18YSE) UlEld TG 0} YO PIpod
— Jsyse bulads ' 70} z81ds ‘ppod
Hog - 8 80CLXCHN BaNS JIOg *§'8-0PXGZ 1XOLI Bqris













